Fat Bar
HIGHWAY HAWK Yamaha XVS 650

oS5 ,//f ) ﬂ%’/’yf/\/f}&
IR Art.no. 592-014

uw.”/w

Components

Bolt M10 x 30

1 |Engine Bar 1x Q}%

2 |Bolt M8 x 70 i s

> |Bolt M8 x 85 r =\
4 |Washer M8 N}
5

6

Washer M10

© Motorrad Burchard GmbH advises installation by a professional mechanic. © Motorrad Burchard GmbH
We do not accept responsibility for improper installation. Lemgo - Germany




